world archery

iceland 16-17 Mar 2019

'. Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik |Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Recurve Team Men/ Sveigbogi Lidakeppni Karla

Final Ranking Teams
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 ISL - Iceland

2 ISL - Iceland (2)

3 ISL - Iceland (3)

4 ISL - Iceland (4)

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

PIETRZYK Przemyslaw
RAGNAR POR Hafsteinsson
SIGURJON ATLI Sigurdsson

HARALDUR Gustafsson
IZAAR ARNAR Porsteinsson
OLIVER Robl

ASGEIR INGI Unnsteinsson
OLAFUR INGI Brandsson
VIKTOR ORRI Ingason

BJORN Sigmundsson
GEORG Elfarsson
UNNSTEINN Ingason

1636 /01

1557 /02

1352 /03

952 /04

6

AR_C74B
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